CL2013-1058

Office of the City Clerk W”“l’“

Office of the City Clerk

City Council Document Tracking Sheet

Meeting Date: 3/13/2013

Sponsor(s): ' _ Burke, Edward M. (14)

Type: Claim

Title: Denials of various small claims

Committee(s) Assignment: Committee on Finance



Chxago,%rch/% .20/3

. To the President and Member of the Cxty Council

Your @ C.[ammmoe on Finance. Small Claims Dmsxon, to which was referred on
/L }12,_/ d 910// and on subsequent dates, sund.ry claims as follows.

N

* (List of Denied Claimants attached to this Committee Letter)

Y

having had the same under advisement, begs leave to repon and recommend th:tYour Hononble
Body _Dg_N_ot_Eg Said Claims for Payment:

This recommendznon was concurred in b7 o EVIV! voce vote of the
'member of the commmee (with ' dxss'enun&vote(s)) B -
Respectfully submitted.




Claimant Name

Introduced to City Council

City Of Chicago
Denied Claims by Claim Name

Denied Date: 03/13/2013

HAMAN, BRIAN K.
KRUGER, HOWARD
WATKINS, BERNADETTE D.
JUHASZ, JEFFREY
PLATT, RONALD

KELLY, DANIEL
BEGGAN, THOMAS
BOGRAD-BERRY, FRAN
GREENBERG, ALLEN
HAMPTON, RUWA
HAVSMAN, RACHEL A.
HOSKINS, JAMES P.
JONES, ROBERT A.
KIZZIAH, AARON
LEMMER, THOMAS J.
LEZCANO, RYAN
MANIERRE, JEFFREY T.
RICHARDSON, ROBERT EVANS
SAYEED, ANAS
SCHNEIDER, STUART MERRILL
CHAVAZ, LOURDES
ZABA, FRANK A

AIELLO, FRANK J

CHOI, DAVID HAN
GODWIN, GABRIEL M.
GRANT, SHUNTAY
REYES, LUIS

SWEID, JOE HUSSEIN
WASHINGTON, CARLA A.
CALIA, ROBERT
CHAMBERS, CHRIS
CRUZ, JOSE

DUONG, TRIEU
KNUTESON, ALAN
LYONS, VENNIE
WINDAK, JACEK
ORTEGA, JOSE

CLEAR SPIRIT, NETWORKS LLC.

12/14/2011
04/18/2012
05/09/2012
06/06/2012
07/25/2012
10/03/2012
10/31/2012
10/31/2012
10/31/2012
10/31/2012
10/31/2012
10/31/2012
10/31/2012
10/31/2012
10/31/2012
10/31/2012
10/31/2012
10/31/2012
10/31/2012
10/31/2012
11/08/2012
11/08/2012
11/15/2012
12/12/2012
121212012
12/12/2012
12/12/2012
12/12/2012
12/12/2012
01/17/2013
01/17/2013
01/17/2013
01/17/2013
01/17/2013
01/17/2013
01/17/2013
02/11/2013
02/13/2013

Run Date: 03/08/2013 15:26:02

Run By: DKRYSTYN

City Of Chicago - Confidential

Page 1of 2



Denied Date: 03/13/2013

Claimant Name Introduced to City Council
ROLLAND, LINDA M. 02/13/2013
VIOLA, CUTTS 02/13/2013
XU, BAO J. 02/13/2013
ZAUR, KAREN J. 02/13/2013

Run Date: 03/08/2013 15:26:02 Run By: DKRYSTYN City Of Chicago - Confidential Page 2of 2



