

## Office of the City Clerk



## Office of the City Clerk

## City Council Document Tracking Sheet

Meeting Date:

3/13/2013

Sponsor(s):

Burke, Edward M. (14)

Type:

Claim

Title:

Denials of various small claims

**Committee(s) Assignment:** 

Committee on Finance



Chicago, March 13, 20 13

To	the !	Presid	ent and	Member	of the	City	Council:	

Your Committee on Finance. Small Claims Division, to which was referred on 12-14-20//. and on subsequent dates, sundry claims as follows.

(List of Denied Claimants attached to this Committee Letter)

having had the same under advisement, begs leave to report and recommend that Your Honorable Body Do Not Pass Said Claims for Payment:

This recommendation was concurred in by \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ (a viva voce vote of the member of the committee (with \_\_\_\_\_\_ dissenting vote(s)).

Respectfully submitted.

chi-

## Denied Claims by Claim Name

Denied Date: 03/13/2013

01/17/2013 01/17/2013 01/17/2013 02/11/2013	KNUTESON, ALAN LYONS, VENNIE WINDAK, JACEK ORTEGA, JOSE
01/17/2013 01/17/2013 01/17/2013	CHAMBERS, CHRIS CRUZ, JOSE DUONG, TRIEU KNITTESON, ALAN
12/12/2012 01/17/2013	WASHINGTON, CARLA A. CALLA, ROBERT
12/12/2012 12/12/2012 12/12/2012	GRANT, SHUNTAY REYES, LUIS SWEID, IOF HISSEIN
12/12/2012 12/12/2012	CHOI, DAVID HAN GODWIN, GABRIEL M.
11/08/2012 11/15/2012	ZABA, FRANK A. AIELLO, FRANK J
10/31/2012 11/08/2012	SCHNEIDER, STUART MERRILL CHAVAZ, LOURDES
10/31/2012	
10/31/2012 10/31/2012	MANIERRE, JEFFREY T. RICHARDSON, ROBERT EVANS
10/31/2012 10/31/2012	LEZCANO, RYAN
10/31/2012	KIZZIAH, AARON
10/31/2012	JONES, ROBERT A.
10/31/2012	HAVSMAN, RACHEL A.
10/31/2012	HAMPTON, RUWA
10/31/2012	GREENBERG, ALLEN
10/31/2012	BOGRAD-BERRY, FRAN
10/03/2012	KELLY, DANIEL
07/25/2012	PLATT, RONALD
06/06/2012	JUHASZ, JEFFREY
05/09/2012	WATKINS, BERNADETTE D.
04/18/2012	KRUGER, HOWARD
12/14/2011	HAMAN, BXIAN X.

ZALIR KAREN I	XU, BAO J.	VIOLA, CUTTS	ROLLAND, LINDA M.	Claimant Name
02/13/2013	02/13/2013	02/13/2013	02/13/2013	Introduced to City Council